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Direction
LUX Gare, Routière CFL quai 102 — Remich, Rue de la 
Corniche

38 stops

Open route schedule

LUX Gare, Routière CFL quai 102

LUX Bonnevoie, Dernier Sol

LUX Bonnevoie, Hippodrome

LUX Bonnevoie, Lycée Bouneweg PE Quai 8

Howald, Jhangeli

Howald, Am Houwaldsbierg

Hesperange, Wollefsmillen

Hesperange, Am Keller

Hesperange, Urbengsschlass

Alzingen, Trapeneck

Alzingen, Hondsbréck

Weiler-LA-Tour, Camping

Weiler-LA-Tour, Schlammestee

Frisange, Hau

Frisange, Aal Gemeng

Frisange, Op der Kräizong

Frisange, Ennescht Duerf

Aspelt, Gare

Aspelt, Am Grëndchen

Altwies, Beckeschmillen

Altwies, An der Kaz

Route schedule
LUX Gare, Routière CFL quai 102 — Remich, Rue de la 
Corniche

Monday 05:00-21:00

Tuesday 05:00-21:00

Wednesday 05:00-21:00

Thursday 05:00-21:00

Friday 05:00-21:00

Saturday 05:00-21:00

Sunday 06:00-18:00

Route info

Direction: LUX Gare, Routière CFL quai 102

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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Altwies, Millbaach

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Kleng Gare

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Bei der Douane

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Christophorus

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Casino 2000

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Réimecherstrooss

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Stade John Grün

Ellange, Ellenger Gare

Wellenstein, Rte de Mondorf

Wellenstein, Centre

Wellenstein, Caves coop.

Bech-Kleinmacher, Centre

Remich, Piscine

Remich, Gare

Remich, Maatebierg

Remich, Belvédère

Remich, Rue de la Corniche



Direction
Remich, Rue de la Corniche — LUX Gare, Routière CFL 
quai 102

37 stops

Open route schedule

Remich, Rue de la Corniche

Remich, Belvédère

Remich, Maatebierg

Remich, Gare

Remich, Piscine

Bech-Kleinmacher, Esplanade

Wellenstein, Caves coop.

Wellenstein, Centre

Wellenstein, Rte de Mondorf

Ellange, Ellenger Gare

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Réimecherstrooss

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Casino 2000

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Christophorus/quai 2

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Bei der Douane

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Kleng Gare

Altwies, Millbaach

Altwies, Bourgässel

Altwies, Beckeschmillen

Aspelt, Am Grëndchen

Aspelt, Gare

Frisange, Ennescht Duerf

Frisange, Op der Kräizong

Frisange, Aal Gemeng

Frisange, Hau

Route schedule
Remich, Rue de la Corniche — LUX Gare, Routière CFL 
quai 102

Monday 05:00-23:30

Tuesday 05:00-23:30

Wednesday 05:00-23:30

Thursday 05:00-23:30

Friday 05:00-23:30

Saturday 05:00-23:30

Sunday 06:30-18:30

Route info

Direction: Remich, Rue de la Corniche

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Weiler-LA-Tour, Schlammestee

Weiler-LA-Tour, Camping

Alzingen, Hondsbréck

Alzingen, Trapeneck

Hesperange, Urbengsschlass

Hesperange, Am Keller

Hesperange, Wollefsmillen

Howald, Am Houwaldsbierg

Howald, Jhangeli

LUX Bonnevoie, Lycée Bouneweg PE Quai 7

LUX Bonnevoie, Hippodrome

LUX Bonnevoie, Dernier Sol

LUX Gare, Routière CFL quai 102

413 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mondorf-les-Bains

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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